
Granbo mörkret 2016

C-vapen

Namn Förening Klass Särskiljn. Std med

1 Jonny Granberg A4 Skf 1 12 7 11 6 12 7 35 20 55 16 S

2 Dennis Dahlberg Hammarstands PK 1 9 5 11 6 11 7 31 18 49 2

3 Tomas Edström SSK 1 5 3 9 6 12 7 26 16 42 2

4 Aurimas Jucius ÖPK 1 3 3 8 5 12 7 23 15 38 3

1 Marcus Wasell Hammarstands PK 2 11 7 11 6 12 7 34 20 54 3 B

2 Julia Lawner A4 Skf 2 10 6 12 6 10 7 32 19 51 20 B

3 Fredrik Forsner A4 Skf 2 10 7 9 6 12 7 31 20 51 6 B

4 Erik Olsson A4 Skf 2 9 5 12 6 12 7 33 18 51 5 B

5 Mikael Wejsling A4 Skf 2 10 6 11 5 12 7 33 18 51 4 B

6 Per Olsson Hammarstands PK 2 12 6 11 6 10 6 33 18 51 4 B

7 Patrik Jonsson ÖPK 2 12 7 8 5 12 7 32 19 51 0 B

8 Kevin Kirk A4 Skf 2 11 6 11 4 12 6 34 16 50 1

9 Håkan Landén Mörsil Skf 2 9 3 12 3 12 6 33 12 45 0

10 Joakim Svensson Västjämtens PK 2 7 5 8 6 11 7 26 18 44 1

11 Konny Johansson Lillsjöns PSK 2 6 5 8 5 12 7 26 17 43 4

12 Lars-Olof Landgren Mo Skf 2 9 3 7 4 11 7 27 14 41 1

13 Glenn Lind Ånge PK 2 6 3 8 4 11 7 25 14 39 6

14 Björn Andersson A4 Skf 2 10 4 5 3 11 6 26 13 39 0

15 Magnus Kilhage A4 Skf 2 9 4 3 3 12 6 24 13 37 0

1 Bengt-Arne Nyh Timrå Sg 3 12 7 11 6 12 7 35 20 55 2 S

3 Marcus Claeson Lillsjöns PSK 3 12 7 12 5 12 7 36 19 55 0 S

2 L-O Halvarsson A4 Skf 3 11 6 12 6 12 7 35 19 54 5 B

4 Roland Örnsson SSK 3 12 7 7 5 12 7 31 19 50 10

5 Örjan Eriksson Ånge PK 3 10 5 11 6 11 7 32 18 50 9

6 Stefan Öhman A4 Skf 3 9 6 7 4 12 7 28 17 45 10

7 Mikael Wiklund Västjämtens PK 3 6 2 12 6 12 7 30 15 45 6

1 Rolf Larsson SSK Vy 6 4 11 6 12 7 29 17 46 2

1 Sven-Åke Nordstrand SSK Vä 10 6 8 4 11 6 29 16 45 2

2 Anders Norling ÖPK Vä 9 3 8 1 11 5 28 9 37 0



Granbo mörkret 2016

B-vapen

Namn Förening Klass Särskiljn.

1 Marcus Claeson Lillsjöns PSK 3 10 4 10 6 12 7 32 17 49 3



Granbo mörkret 2016

A-vapen

Namn Förening Klass Särskiljn. Std med

1 Jonny Granberg A4 Skf 1 11 7 5 4 12 7 28 18 46 4 B

2 Aurimas Jucius ÖPK 1 4 4 9 5 11 6 24 15 39 3

1 Kalle Halvarsson A4 Skf 2 7 5 11 6 12 7 30 18 48 5 B

2 Glenn Lind Ånge PK 2 9 4 9 6 10 6 28 16 44 4 B

3 Mikael Wejsling A4 Skf 2 7 5 8 4 12 7 27 16 43 0 B

4 Patrik Jonsson ÖPK 2 8 4 7 3 12 4 27 11 38 0

5 Kevin Kirk A4 Skf 2 4 2 9 3 11 7 24 12 36 1

6 Marcus Wasell Hammarstrands PSK 2 5 3 7 5 9 6 21 14 35 2

7 Lars-Olof Landgren Mo Skf 2 5 2 10 1 10 4 25 7 32 0

8 Magnus Kilhage A4 Skf 2 8 5 1 1 9 7 18 13 31 0

9 Björn Andersson A4 Skf 2 6 3 3 1 12 6 21 10 31 0

10 Joakim Svensson Västjämtens PK 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 11 10 21 0

11 Konny Johansson Lillsjöns PSK 2 3 1 1 1 8 6 12 8 20 0

1 Örjan Eriksson Ånge PK 3 10 6 11 6 12 7 33 19 52 8 S

2 Stefan Öhman A4 Skf 3 7 4 9 6 11 6 27 16 43 2 B

3 Bengt-Arne Nyh Timrå Sg 3 7 3 8 5 12 7 27 15 42 4

4 Roland Örnsson SSK 3 5 3 7 4 7 5 19 12 31 1



Granbo mörkret 2016

Revolver

Namn Förening Klass Särskiljn.

1 Dennis Dahlberg Hammarstrands PK 1 4 3 4 4 11 7 19 14 33 0

2 Rolf Larsson SSK 1 5 2 4 2 11 6 20 10 30 0

3 Tomas Edström SSK 1 4 2 2 2 9 6 15 10 25 0

1 Per Olsson Hammarstrands PK 2 10 6 12 6 12 7 34 19 53 4 S

2 Kalle Halvarsson A4 Skf 2 8 5 10 6 12 7 30 18 48 1 B

3 Marcus Wasell Hammarstrands PK 2 8 6 9 5 12 7 29 18 47 8 B

4 Fredrik Forsner A4 Skf 2 9 4 10 4 12 7 31 15 46 0

5 Glenn Lind Ånge PK 2 10 4 5 2 12 7 27 13 40 0

6 Patrik Jonsson ÖPK 2 6 2 9 3 10 4 25 9 34 0

7 Anders Norling ÖPK 2 8 2 5 2 10 5 23 9 32 0

1 L-O Halvarsson A4 Skf 3 12 7 10 5 12 7 34 19 53 4 S

2 Roland Örnsson SSK 3 9 4 10 5 12 7 31 16 47 10 B

3 Mikael Wiklund Västjämtens PK 3 9 4 8 5 12 7 29 16 45 4



Granbo mörkret 2016

Magnumklassen

Namn Förening Klass Särskiljn.

1 Tomas Edström SSK 1 5 3 6 5 10 7 21 15 36 6

1 Sören Blomberg A4 Skf 2 11 6 9 5 12 7 32 18 50 3

2 Fredrik Blomberg A4 Skf 2 6 4 10 5 11 7 27 16 43 4

3 Kalle Halvarsson A4 Skf 2 7 5 7 5 12 7 26 17 43 2

4 Per Olsson Hammarstrand PSK 2 9 5 6 3 10 7 25 15 40 0

5 Håkan Landén Mörsil Skf 2 7 2 8 2 12 7 27 11 38 0

1 Marcus Claeson Lillsjöns PSK 3 12 7 10 5 12 7 34 19 53 0

2 Stefan Öhman A4 Skf 3 11 6 10 6 12 7 33 19 52 5

3 Mikael Wiklund Västjämtens PK 3 9 5 12 6 12 7 33 18 51 5

4 Bengt-Arne Nyh Timrå Sg 3 9 6 11 6 12 7 32 19 51 2

5 Örjan Eriksson Ånge PK 3 9 7 8 6 12 7 29 20 49 2

6 L-O Halvarsson A4 Skf 3 5 3 4 3 9 7 18 13 31 0


